
Event Schedule

scssd.org

Neighborhood Impact Alert Venues

High (50,000+) WFC – Wells Fargo Center

Med (25,000 – 50,000) LFF – Lincoln Financial Field

Low (<25,000) CBP – Citizens Bank Park

(Attendance Estimates) XL! – Xfinity Live!

Scan QR Code 

with mobile device 

to view most recent 

calendar update on 

SCSSD website

Version 28 – 10/26/2023OCTOBER 2023 
SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT

1
1:00 PM – LFF
EAGLES
vs Commanders
(69,000)

2
7:00 PM – WFC
FLYERS
vs Bruins  – Preseason
(15,000)

3
8:08 PM – CBP
PHILLIES 
Wild Card Game #1
vs Marlins

(45,000) 

4
8:08 PM – CBP
PHILLIES 
Wild Card Game #2
vs Marlins

(45,000) 

5
7:00 PM – WFC
FLYERS
vs Islanders  – Preseason
(15,000)

6 7
2:00 PM – LFF
Temple Football
vs UTSA
(10,000)

8:00 PM – WFC
John Mayer 
Concert
(12,000)

8 9 10 11
5:07 PM – CBP
PHILLIES 
NLDS Game #3
vs Braves

(45,000) 

7:00 PM – WFC
SIXERS
vs Celtics  – Preseason
(15,000)

12
8:07 PM – CBP
PHILLIES 
NLDS Game #4
vs Braves

(45,000)

13 14

15
3:30 PM – LFF
Eagles Watch Party
(4,500)

16
11:00 AM – WFC
Flyers Open Practice
(n/a)

8:07 PM – CBP
PHILLIES 
NLCS Game #1
vs Diamondbacks

(45,000) 

17
6:00 PM – WFC
FLYERS
vs Canucks
(15,000)

8:00 PM – LFF
Soccer
Mexico vs Germany
(55,000)

8:07 PM – CBP
PHILLIES 
NLCS Game #2
vs Diamondbacks

(45,000) 

18
8:00 PM – WFC
Queen + Adam 
Lambert Concert
(10,000)

19
7:00 PM – WFC
FLYERS
vs Oilers
(15,000)

20
7:00 PM – LFF
Temple Football
vs SMU
(6,000)

7:00 PM – WFC
SIXERS
vs Hawks  – Preseason
(15,000)

21
8:30 AM – WFC
Gritty 5K
(3,000)
>>> route includes FDR 
Park loop

10:30 AM – FDR Park
Anna C. Verna 
Playground Opening
(700)

8:00 PM – WFC
MANA Concert
(10,000)

22
8:20 PM – LFF
EAGLES
vs Dolphins
(69,000)

23
5:07 PM – CBP
PHILLIES 
NLCS Game #6
vs Diamondbacks

(45,000) 

7:30 PM – WFC
Lauryn Hill & 
Fugees Concert
>>> postponed to 11/25

24
8:07 PM – CBP
PHILLIES 
NLCS Game #7
vs Diamondbacks

(45,000) 

25
7:30 PM – WFC
Depeche Mode
Concert
(10,000)

26
7:30 PM – WFC
FLYERS
vs Wild
(15,000)

27
6:00 PM – WFC
Powerhouse
Concert
(12,000)

28
10:00 AM – LFF
Eagles Halloween 
Party (3,000)

1:00 PM – FDR Park
SCSSD Children’s 
Halloween Party
(1,200)

1:00 PM – WFC
FLYERS
vs Ducks
(15,000)

29
5:00 AM – CBP
Kidney Walk
(2,500)

7:30 PM – WFC
SIXERS
vs Trail Blazers
(19,000)

30
7:00 PM – WFC
FLYERS
vs Hurricanes
(15,000)

31Halloween

7:30 PM – WFC
JOJI Concert
(10,000)


